DATE

08/28/24

09/04/24

09/11/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/25/24

09/28/24

10/02/24

TIME

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

04:30 PM

South High School
2024-2025 Academic Year

Boy's Cross Country, Girl's Cross Country +1 more (All Levels)

EDT

EVENT

Columbus Africentric Early College Independence
Sc...

Columbus North International School (7-12)
Beechcroft School Whetstone School Northland
School West School Marion-Franklin School
Independence School Columbus Africentric Early
College Eastmoor Academy Briggs School Walnut
Ridge School East School Centennial School Mifflin

Columbus Africentric Early College Independence
Sc...

Cristo Rey Columbus School Bexley School Eastmoor

South School Northland School Columbus North
Inter...

Columbus Africentric Early College Independence
Sc...

Briggs School Eastmoor Academy Independence
School...

Eastmoor Academy Marion-Franklin School Briggs
School West School Columbus Africentric Early
College Independence School Walnut Ridge School
Centennial School East School Mifflin Alternative
School Whetstone School Northland School
Beechcroft School Columbus North International
School (7-12)
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SPORT

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Girl's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

Boy's Cross Country
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Columbus Africentric Early College

South

Columbus Africentric Early College

Whetstone

Whetstone

Columbus Africentric Early College

Columbus North International School (7-12)

South



