

South High School

2024-2025 Academic Year

Boy's Cross Country, Girl's Cross Country +1 more (All Levels) EDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
08/28/24	04:30 PM	Columbus Africentric Early College Independence Sc	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	Columbus Africentric Early College
09/04/24	04:30 PM	Columbus North International School (7-12) Beechcroft School Whetstone School Northland School West School Marion-Franklin School Independence School Columbus Africentric Early College Eastmoor Academy Briggs School Walnut Ridge School East School Centennial School Mifflin	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	South
09/11/24	04:30 PM	Columbus Africentric Early College Independence Sc	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	Columbus Africentric Early College
09/18/24	04:30 PM	Cristo Rey Columbus School Bexley School Eastmoor	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	Whetstone
09/18/24	04:30 PM	South School Northland School Columbus North Inter	Girl's Cross Country (Varsity)	Whetstone
09/25/24	04:30 PM	Columbus Africentric Early College Independence Sc	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	Columbus Africentric Early College
09/28/24	10:00 AM	Briggs School Eastmoor Academy Independence School	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	Columbus North International School (7-12)
10/02/24	04:30 PM	Eastmoor Academy Marion-Franklin School Briggs School West School Columbus Africentric Early College Independence School Walnut Ridge School Centennial School East School Mifflin Alternative School Whetstone School Northland School Beechcroft School Columbus North International School (7-12)	Boy's Cross Country (Varsity)	South

